INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTING
For all sales and product enquiries please contact Chalmit Sales
T: +44 (0) 141 882 5555 E: info@chalmit.com
PROTECTA X
LED Linear
The next generation in LED linear luminaires, the Protecta X’s
revolutionary design puts LED at the centre to provide the performance
of a 4ft linear in a lightweight and slimline package. Offering a robust

/ASW Asymmetric along width optic [05L version only] /BP Nickel plated brass plugs
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
Protecta 4ft adaptor bracket SPRO5-0006
02L
05L
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTING
For all sales and product enquiries please contact Chalmit Sales